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Priests: Kali Sharma Prathuri: 512-986-0753 Rama Krishna Vitala: 210-803-1007

# Name Phone Email

1 Adi Lakku 919-916-0919 adi.reddy6@gmail.com

2 Ameya Jagadish Baxi  214-799-8311 ameyajbaxi@gmail.com

3 Deepak Bhai Nathani 210-315-6302 deepakamalanathani@gmail.com

4 Gopichand Bhaskaruni 210-461-7665 Gopichand.b7@gmail.com

5 Karthigayan ShanmughaSundaram 210-667-0603 cartkncancer@gmail.com

6 Kalyani Yara +91 9003092619 koppinenikalyani@gmail.com

7 Krishnan Latha 503-734-8707 prabhu20002@gmail.com

8 Kusuma Konduru 210-617-8200 reddy_kusuma@hotmail.com

9 KV Kodati 817-657-7738 kvrao@hotmail.com

10 Lathika / Suresh Manickoth 210-840-1629 lathimanickoth@gmail.com

11 Nanda Kurra 210-557-9081 nanda.kurra@yahoo.com

12 Naveen Punjaala 210-439-6020 naveen.punjaala@gmail.com

13 Naveen Chilla 385-234-1699 navinreddy9@gmail.com

14 Pavan Manchiganta 512-484-6361 mkpavan@gmail.com

15 Phani Atluri 210-862-1017 atluri8@gmail.com

16 Poornima / Yatish Jakatimath 405-762-6849 poornimamensinkai@gmail.com

17 Pradeep Yamsani 402-613-5700 pradeep.yamsani@gmail.com

18 Prasad Krishna Rao / Sangeetha 646-207-2363 prasad.sangeetha@gmail.com
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19 Pratap Addanki / Rita Ghosh 210-725-7666 pratapkumar@sbcglobal.net

20 Raj Vel 210-465-5999 samratvel@gmail.com

21 Rama Dodda 248-635-9029 ramadodda@hotmail.com

22 Rama Mudhasani 210-646-6090 rmudhasani@yahoo.com

23 Ravikiran Kandalam 609-280-8940 k2s2r2@yahoo.com

24 RK Vemula 210-744-3843 varkreddy@gmail.com

25 Smitha Rajan Mudaliyar 510-676-1063 sumitharajan4@gmail.com

26 Suresh Badhu 210-790-7696 badhusuresh@gmail.com

27 Usha Bulusu 210-241-3882 svarapari28@gmail.com

28 Veera Duddempudi 508-415-4500 duddempudi@gmail.com

29 Venkat Meruga 210-710-5617 venkat.meruga@gmail.com

30 Venu Jagarlamudi 720-451-6720 touchvenu78@gmail.com

31 Vijay Surishetty 210-322-0975 vijaysuri20@gmail.com
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